Ceres Alumni Association Election of 2024 Officers

ote for one for each office:	Vote for three (3)
For President:	Three Directors thru 2026
G. H. Peery, III	Evelyn H. Groseclose
For Vice President:	Elizabeth Kimberlin
Sara L. Kidd	Dilacon rimeerin
<u> </u>	Sandra Sayre
For Recording Secretary/Reporter:	
Rachel Gray	
	Vote for three (3)
For Historian:	Three Endowment Fund Directors thru 2026 Melissa Renninger
Laura B. Mustard	
	<u> </u>
<u> </u>	Robin U. Repass
For Treasurer/Membership:	
Betty C. Hubble	
	Lorraine Waddle
Ceres A	Assoc. whose dues are paid? Yes No lumni Association n of 2024 Officers
Ceres A Election	lumni Association n of 2024 Officers
Ceres A	lumni Association
Ceres A Election ote for one for each office:	lumni Association n of 2024 Officers Vote for three (3)
Ceres A Election ote for one for each office: For President:	lumni Association n of 2024 Officers Vote for three (3) Three Directors thru 2026
Ceres A Election Tote for one for each office: For President: G. H. Peery, III	lumni Association n of 2024 Officers Vote for three (3) Three Directors thru 2026 Evelyn H. Groseclose
Ceres A Election ote for one for each office: For President: G. H. Peery, III For Vice President:	lumni Association n of 2024 Officers Vote for three (3) Three Directors thru 2026
Ceres A Election ote for one for each office: For President: G. H. Peery, III	lumni Association n of 2024 Officers Vote for three (3) Three Directors thru 2026 Evelyn H. Groseclose
Ceres A Election Ote for one for each office: For President: G. H. Peery, III For Vice President:	lumni Association n of 2024 Officers Vote for three (3) Three Directors thru 2026 Evelyn H. Groseclose Elizabeth Kimberlin
Ceres A Election Tote for one for each office: For President: G. H. Peery, III For Vice President: Sara L. Kidd	lumni Association n of 2024 Officers Vote for three (3) Three Directors thru 2026 Evelyn H. Groseclose
Ceres A Election Tote for one for each office: For President: G. H. Peery, III For Vice President: Sara L. Kidd For Recording Secretary/Reporter:	lumni Association n of 2024 Officers Vote for three (3) Three Directors thru 2026 Evelyn H. Groseclose Elizabeth Kimberlin
Ceres A Election Tote for one for each office: For President: G. H. Peery, III For Vice President: Sara L. Kidd	lumni Association n of 2024 Officers Vote for three (3) Three Directors thru 2026 Evelyn H. Groseclose Elizabeth Kimberlin Sandra Sayre
Ceres A Election Tote for one for each office: For President: G. H. Peery, III For Vice President: Sara L. Kidd For Recording Secretary/Reporter:	lumni Association n of 2024 Officers Vote for three (3) Three Directors thru 2026 Evelyn H. Groseclose Elizabeth Kimberlin Sandra Sayre Vote for three (3)
Ceres A Election ote for one for each office: For President: G. H. Peery, III For Vice President: Sara L. Kidd For Recording Secretary/Reporter: Rachel Gray	lumni Association n of 2024 Officers Vote for three (3) Three Directors thru 2026 Evelyn H. Groseclose Elizabeth Kimberlin Sandra Sayre Vote for three (3) Three Endowment Fund Directors thru 2026
Ceres A Election ote for one for each office: For President: G. H. Peery, III For Vice President: Sara L. Kidd For Recording Secretary/Reporter:	lumni Association n of 2024 Officers Vote for three (3) Three Directors thru 2026 Evelyn H. Groseclose Elizabeth Kimberlin Sandra Sayre Vote for three (3)
Ceres A Election ote for one for each office: For President: G. H. Peery, III For Vice President: Sara L. Kidd For Recording Secretary/Reporter: Rachel Gray For Historian:	lumni Association n of 2024 Officers Vote for three (3) Three Directors thru 2026 Evelyn H. Groseclose Elizabeth Kimberlin Sandra Sayre Vote for three (3) Three Endowment Fund Directors thru 2026
Ceres A Election ote for one for each office: For President: G. H. Peery, III For Vice President: Sara L. Kidd For Recording Secretary/Reporter: Rachel Gray For Historian:	lumni Association n of 2024 Officers Vote for three (3) Three Directors thru 2026 Evelyn H. Groseclose Elizabeth Kimberlin Sandra Sayre Vote for three (3) Three Endowment Fund Directors thru 2026
Ceres A Election ote for one for each office: For President: G. H. Peery, III For Vice President: Sara L. Kidd For Recording Secretary/Reporter: Rachel Gray For Historian: Laura B. Mustard	lumni Association n of 2024 Officers Vote for three (3) Three Directors thru 2026 Evelyn H. Groseclose Elizabeth Kimberlin Sandra Sayre Vote for three (3) Three Endowment Fund Directors thru 2026 Melissa Renninger
Ceres A Election Ote for one for each office: For President: G. H. Peery, III For Vice President: Sara L. Kidd For Recording Secretary/Reporter: Rachel Gray For Historian:	lumni Association n of 2024 Officers Vote for three (3) Three Directors thru 2026 Evelyn H. Groseclose Elizabeth Kimberlin Sandra Sayre Vote for three (3) Three Endowment Fund Directors thru 2026 Melissa Renninger
Ceres A Election Tote for one for each office: For President: G. H. Peery, III For Vice President: Sara L. Kidd For Recording Secretary/Reporter: Rachel Gray For Historian: Laura B. Mustard For Treasurer/Membership:	lumni Association n of 2024 Officers Vote for three (3) Three Directors thru 2026 Evelyn H. Groseclose Elizabeth Kimberlin Sandra Sayre Vote for three (3) Three Endowment Fund Directors thru 2026 Melissa Renninger

Are you a member of the Ceres Alumni Assoc. whose dues are paid? Yes _____ No ____